
Alice Marie Stevens astevens@fms.k12.nm.us
Princella Learry learryp@schenectady.k12.ny.us
Micaelle Julmiste micaelle.julmiste@browardschools.com
Susan Atkinson susan_atkinson@pender.k12.nc.us
Minerva Casanas- mcasanassimon@fms.k12.nm.us
Susan Harris susan.harris@bourbon.kyschools.us
Lori Uttech luttech@charter.net
Ben Franco bfrancojr@donnaisd.net
Sandy Crawford scrawford@altonschools.org
Paula Smith paula_smith@pender.k12.nc.us
Melissa Streppa mstreppa@burke.k12.nc.us
Octavious Tookes tookeso@madison.k12.fl.us
Christina Mann christinamann@eudoraschools.org
Stephanie Kimber skimber@soduscsd.org
Cathy Wilson cathy.wilson@ashland.kyschools.us
Trudy Townsend townsendt@nwasco.k12.or.us
Pat Sanborn psanborn@mcoe.us
Michael Cobarrubias cobarrubias_mike@montebello.k12.ca.us
Elizabeth Trevino lizzie.trevino@comalisd.org
Debbie Connell dofdodge@yahoo.com
Mikaela Schabarum mikaela_schabarum@pender.k12.nc.us
Myrna Brutti myrna.brutti@lausd.net
Kelly Light kelly_light@pender.k12.nc.us
Jodi Korzenowski jodi.korzenowski@duluth.k12.mn.us
Jenny Gamson jenny_gamson@newton.k12.ma.us
Barry Humble saac@co.adams.in.us
Lenny Mujica lenny.mujica@browardschools.com
Paula Smith sandchez@yahoo.com
Susan Smith spsmith@rockdale.k12.ga.us
Ed Bratt ebratt@pm.noacsc.org
Kevin Rhodes kevin.rhodes@kcsdschools.net
Priss Parmenter priss46@gmail.com
David Graysmith david_graysmith@pender.k12.nc.us
Beth Dague bdague@bellairek12.oh.us
Leila Becker leila2b@msn.com
Annie Hartley annie_hartley@pender.k12.nc.us
Richard Schuurman rschuurman@klamathyouth.org
Christie Reese reesec@fonddulac.k12.wi.us
Leslie Chaplin leslie.chaplin@duluth.k12.mn.us
Stanley Gilbert sgilbert@klamathyouth.org
Kathryn Henderson kathryn.henderson@lblesd.k12.or.us
Marjory Lewe-Brady lewe-bradym@wegoed33.k12.il.us
Cynthia Smith smithcj@msdmv.k12.in.us
Panna Putnam putnam@ycoe.org
Debbie Vought dvought@citizensforsafeschools.org
Angelia Collins angelac@spmhc.org
Randy Evetts randy.evetts@pueblocityschools.us
Keane Matthews keane.matthews@browardschools.com
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Sherry Sommer sfsommer@pisd.us
Beth Dague bdague@bellairek12.0h.us
Marsha Sawyer msawyer@sllboces.org
Curt Tuffin curtt@spmhc.org
Stacey Nelson staceynelson@hermantown.k12.mn.us
Kip Farnum kfarnum@ccsd.k12.wy.us
May Sagbakken sagbakken@aps.edu
Terry Lawler lawlert@hssd.net

John Rosiak jrosiak@edc.org
Gwendolyn Willis-Darpoh gwillis-darpoh@air.org
Elizabeth Freeman efreeman@air.org
Sandra Keenan skeenan@air.org
Nancy Kelly nkelly@edc.org
Kylene Rivera krivera@edc.org
Michael Scheffler mscheffler@edc.org
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